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809 North Main St.
Shelbyville, TN 37160

Fax (931) 684-7177
Of�ce (931) 684-4808

2021

Have fun this season!
2017 Toyota Tundra SR5

$29,900

Thursday, Aug. 18
Shelbyville at Tullahoma
Cookeville vs. Upperman (at Tenn. 

Tech)

Friday, Aug. 19
Coffee Co. vs. Franklin Co.
Lebanon at Antioch
Warren Co. at DeKalb Co.

Thursday, Aug. 25
Shelbyville vs. Marshall Co. 

Friday, Aug. 26
Coffee Co. at Tullahoma
Lebanon vs. Wilson Central
Warren Co. at White Co. 
Cookeville at Livingston Acad.

Friday, Sept. 2
Shelbyville at Coffee Co. 
Lebanon vs. Cookeville
Warren Co. at Ridgeway
Cookeville at Lebanon 

   Friday, Sept. 9
Shelbyville vs. Riverdale
Coffee Co. at Page
Lebanon vs. Siegel
Warren Co. at Mt. Juliet
Cookeville vs. White Co. 

Friday, Sept. 16
Shelbyville — BYE 
Coffee Co. vs. Lebanon 
Lebanon at Coffee Co.
Warren Co. vs. Cookeville

Friday, Sept. 23
Shelbyville at Kenwood
Coffee Co. vs. Spring Hill 
Lebanon vs. Lincoln Co. 
Warren Co. vs. Siegel
Cookeville at Gallatin

Thursday, Sept. 29
Cookeville vs. Alcoa

Friday, Sept. 30
Shelbyville vs. Lebanon

Coffee Co. at Warren Co. 

Thursday, Oct. 6
Lebanon at Mt. Juliet 

Friday, Oct. 7
Shelbyville at Hendersonville
Coffee Co. — BYE 
Warren Co. — BYE 
Cookeville — BYE 

Friday, Oct. 14
Shelbyville vs. Warren Co.
Coffee Co. at Cookeville 
Lebanon — BYE 

Thursday, Oct. 20
Warren Co. vs. Franklin Co.

Friday, Oct. 21 
Shelbyville vs. Summit
Coffee Co. at Rockvale 
Lebanon at Gallatin
Cookeville at Blackman 

Friday, Oct. 28
Shelbyville at Cookeville 
Coffee Co. vs. Rhea Co. 
Lebanon vs. Warren Co. 

2021 Region 3-AAAAAA Final 
Standings

Shelbyville   5-7,    3-1
Cookeville  1-9,    0-4
Coffee Co.  5-6,    2-2
Warren Co.  1-8,    1-3
Lebanon  11-2,  4-0

Region 3-AAAAAA Master Schedule


